
PLAN HOLDER LIST 
Irvine Ranch Water District (As of 03-23-18) 

IRWD Project No. 07097 
Michelson Force Main Improvements   
Bids March 27, 2018 at 2:00 P.M. PST 

Plan Holder Date 

Documents Received 
(Indicate Qty.) Delivery Method 

Full-
Size Half-Size CD Pick-Up Fed-Ex 

Core & Main  
Wally Brown 
3132 Westminster Ave. 
Santa Ana, CA  92703 
P:  714 265 0905 
wally.brown@coreandmain.com 

3/23/18  1  X  

Ferguson Waterworks  
Aldo Leon 
11909 Tech Center Ct. 
Poway, CA 92064 
T: 858 391-3711 F: 858 391-5956 
aldo.leon@ferguson.com 

3/23/18  1 1 X  

United Water Works 
Jerry Canada 
1313 E. Hunter Ave. 
Santa Ana, CA  92705 
P:  714 542 0711 F:  714 542 2042 
jcanada@unitedwaterworks.com 

3-16-18 1   X  

Sancon Technologies 
Ryan Helmuth 
5841 Engineer Drive 
Huntington Beach, CA  92649 
P:  714 412 3448  F:  714 891 2584 
ryan@sancon.com 
 

03-07-18  X   X 

Southwest Pipeline & Trenchless Corp 
Vic Ciceran 
22118 South Vermont Ave. 
Torrance, CA  90502 
P:  310 329 8717  F:  310 329 0981 
justin@swpipelines.com 

03-05-17  X X  X 
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Insituform 
Jay Ferguson 
580 Goddard Avenue 
Chesterfield MO  63005 
P:  317 408 7136  F:  317 489 3877 
jferguson@aegion.com 
 

03-05-18  X   X 

SAK Construction, LLC 
Jennifer Allen 
864 Hoff Road 
O'Fallon, MO  63366 
P:  916 644-1413  F: 888 893 5986 
jallen@sakcon.com 
 

03-02-18  X X  X 
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